
S.No. DALE Part No. O.E. Part No FG Part No. Description
    MRP

      `

1 D301479 02/100284 LF699 Transmission Filter 357.00

2 D301525 304019000 Oil Filter 106.00

3 D301227 40/300893 HF7992 Hydraulic Filter 689.00

4 D101521 500/ 00126 AF26022 Air Filter Primary 850.00

5 D101522 500/ 00127 AF26023 Air Filter Safety 320.00

6 D101X521 AIR FILTER KIT 1150.00

7 D201X372 MICO 1Litre Set Fuel Filter Kit 164.00

1 D301226 643601000 LF16075 Engine Oil Filter 380.00

2 D301478 581/18063 HF35139 Transmission Filter 449.00

3 D301227 40/300893 HF7992 Hydraulic Filter 689.00

4 D301506 32/920300 Hydraulic Strainer 550.00

5 D101499 550/41639 Air Filter Primary 420.00

6 D101500 550/41640 Air Filter Safety 155.00

7 D101X499 AIR FILTER KIT 575.00

8 D201X372(3) MICO 1Litre Set Fuel Filter Kit set of 3 224.00

9 D301480 Trans. Strainer 160.00

10 D101481 Hyd Tank Breather 80.00

1 D201135 WATER SEPERATOR (SILVER) 1414.00

2 D201136 FUEL FILTER (YELLOW) 1214.00

3 D301134 320/ 04134 Engine Oil Filter 405.00

4 D301227 40/300893 HF7992 Hydraulic Filter 689.00

5 D101X497 32/915802/5801 AIR FILTER KIT 650.00

1 D301226 643601000 LF16075 Engine Oil Filter 380.00

2 D101X420 AIR FILTER SET 1150.00

3 D301508 HYD STRAINER 800.00

TEREX 760, PC-130, ZAXIS-120

                                     

                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                         Industrial Engines After Market Price List(w.e.f. 01.04.2021)

                                                             EARTHMOVING MACHINES & EQUIPMENTS

JCB 3D ENGINE-KOEL RB-44

JCB 3DX ENGINE-KOEL 4R 1040 (MACHINES 2005 ONWORDS)

JCB 3DX ENGINE- JCB



1 D101X202 6H41102000/3000 Air Filter Set 1212.00

2 D301228 HYD FILTER 710.00

3 D201916 F002H22012(MICO) 4H220601(KOEL) Fuel Filter Spin On 1050.00

1 D101703 4H119801000 Air Filter Primary 690.00

2 D101704 4H119802000 Air Filter Secondary 220.00

3 D101X703 Air Filter Kit 895.00

4 D301228 HYD FILTER 710.00

1 D101X202 6H41102000/3000 Air Filter Set 1212.00

2 D301226 643601000 LF16075 Engine Oil Filter 380.00

1 D301226 70149125 Engine Oil Filter 380.00

2 D101198 4814502000 4H16611000 KOEL AIR FILTER PRIMARY 1250.00

3 D101199 4814503000 4H18301000 KOEL AIR FILTER SECONDARY 302.00

4 D101X199 AIR FILTER KIT 1402.00

1 D101420 110-6331 Air Filter Primary 860.00

2 D101421 110-6326 Air Filter Safety 335.00

3 D101X420 110-6331 AIR FILTER KIT 1150.00

4 D301296 126-1617 HYD FILTER

1 D101157 TE20879 Air Filter Primary 980.00

2 D101158 TE20880 Air Filter Safety 300.00

3 D101X157 AIR FILTER KIT 1280.00

4 D101X167 AIR FILTER KIT N/M 1380.00

5 D301290 Trans. Filter 1120.00

6 D301291 Hyd Filter 1810.00

1 D101182 TB00615 AF 1842 Air Filter Primary 595.00

2 D101183 TB00614 AF4058 Air Filter Safety 245.00

3 D101X182 AIR FILTER KIT 840.00

TEREX 740, L&T-770 N/M

L & T 770 BACHOE LOADER

ESCORT DIGMAX BACHOE

IR-VOLVO DRUM COMPACTOR & PTR ROLLER /L&T 1107/ESCORT EC-5250

CAT 424 BACHOE LOADER

TATA JD-315

TATA HITACHI EX-60/65/70 ENGINE - TATA 497NA



4 D201X370 8260269 Fuel Filter Kit (O.5) Set of Two 123.00

5 D301413 LF16059 Engine Oil Filter Element 120.00

6 D301192 4207841 HF7954 Pilot Filter Element 231.00

7 D301297 Hydraulic Strainer 770.00

1 D101116 TEO2209 AF 947 Air Filter Primary 1370.00

2 D101117 TEO2210 AF 963 Air Filter Safety 400.00

3 D101X116 AIR FILTER KIT 1770.00

4 D301416 888839036400 LF16051 Engine Oil Filter Element 210.00

5 D301194 4227353 / 4132686 HF7921 Hydraulic Filter Element 1460.00

6 D301295 TE-00188(EX-110) Hydraulic Strainer 950.00

7 D301192 4207841 HF7954 Pilot Filter Element 231.00

8 D201X372 1 Litre Mico Set 8260270 Fuel Filter Kit (1.1) Set of Two 164.00

1 D101114 TE01871 AF25938 Air Filter Primary 1550.00

2 D101115 TE01870/4129907 AF25947 Air Filter Safety 430.00

3 D101X114 8200068 Air Filter Kit 1980.00

4 D301178 888839086150 LF3959 Engine Oil Filter Spin On 310.00

5 D201180 888839036400 FF5052 Fuel Filter 210.00

6 D201181 888839034100 FS1275 Fuel Water Separator 300.00

7 D301286 4206705 Hydraulic Filter 1707.00

8 D301293 Hydraulic Strainer 950.00

9 D301192 4207841 HF7954 Pilot Filter Element 231.00

10 D201285 6004111191 WF2088 Coolant Filter 980.00

1 D101405 4286128 AF25414 Air Filter Primary 1950.00

2 D101406 4286130 AF25412 Air Filter Safety 580.00

3 D101X405 AIR FILTER KIT 2520.00

1 D101420 6001852110 AF25352/AF255557 Air Filter Primary 860.00

2 D101421 4486014 AF25485/AF255558 Air Filter Safety 335.00

3 D101X420 AIR FILTER KIT 1150.00

4 D301292 Hydraulic Strainer 950.00

TATA HITACHI EX-100/110 ENGINE - TATA 697NA(1612)

TATA HITACHI EX-200 ENGINE - CUMMINS 6BT(Turbo Charged)

TATA HITACHI EX-210 LC ENGINE -ISSUZU(Turbo Charged) 6BG1T

KOMATSU PC-130



5 D101X424 AIR FILTER KIT N/M 1900.00

1 D101275 6001816820 AF4838 Air Filter Primary 2410.00

2 D101276 6001816740 AF4896 Air Filter Safety 710.00

3 D101X275 AIR FILTER KIT 3120.00

4 D301287 6735515141 Engine oil Filter 448.00

5 D201288 6732716111 Fuel Filter 359.00

6 D201289 6003119121 Fuel Filter 501.00

7 D201X287 Fuel Filter Kit(3) 1292.00

8 D301292 Hydraulic Strainer 950.00

9 D301286 20Y6021510/0706351210 Hydraulic Filter 1707.00

1 D101X492 AIR FILTER 4350.00

1 D101275 6001816820 AF4838 Air Filter Primary 2410.00

2 D101276 6001816740 AF4896 Air Filter Safety 710.00

3 D101X275 AIR FILTER KIT 3120.00

6 D201000 65125035011 FS1000/FS1212 Fuel Filter 1150.00

4 D301178 LF3959 Engine Oil Filter Spin On 310.00

1 D101141 41Z1280184/3237960 AF25821 Air Filter Primary 3661.00

2 D101142 41Z1280176/3236027 AF25822 Air Filter Safety 1213.00

3 D101X141 AIR FILTER KIT 4874.00

4 D301399 31Z5180443 LF670 Engine Oil Filter Spin On 990.00

5 D201289 6003119121 Fuel Filter 501.00

1 D101305 81802437 AF26018 Air Filter Primary 1249.00

2 D101306 81802438 AF16019 Air Filter Safety 455.00

3 D101X305 AIR FILTER KIT 1704.00

D101X307 AIR FILTER KIT 3470.00

4 D301103 81004663/81004662 81803247/81803246 TRANS. FILTER 630.00

5 D301104 HYD. FILTER 840.00

KOMATSU PC-200 - EXCAVATOR, ENGINE-KOMATSU

KOMATSU PC-210

DOOSAN 225

BEML-BD-155

HM LOADER-2021/JCB LODER 430 Z/POKLAIN CK-90-II/KOMATSU GD-37/PC-71(LEYLAND)



1 D101X300 AIR FILTER KIT 1870.00

2 D301294 E131-0212A HYD FILTER 1805.00

3 D301193 PILOT FILTER 205.00

4 D301298 HYD STRAINER 1800.00

1 D101x495 AF26076 Air Filter Kit 1910.00

2 D301178 332/Y3268 LF3959 Engine Oil Filter Spin On 310.00

3 D201180 332/Y3269 FF5052 Fuel Filter 210.00

4 D201181 332/Y3163 FS1275 Fuel Water Separator 300.00

5 D201000 32/925968 FS1000 Fuel Filter 1150.00

1 D101405 AF25414 Air Filter Primary 1950.00

2 D101406 AF25412 Air Filter Safety 580.00

3 D101X405 AIR FILTER KIT 2520.00

1 D101128 Air Filter Outer 1543.00

2 D101129 Air Filter Inner 557.00

3 D101X128 AIR FILTER KIT 2100.00

1 D101145 3237953/21152062W Air Filter Outer 2385.00

2 D101146 Air Filter Inner 635.00

3 D101X145 AIR FILTER KIT 3020.00

1 D301283 RETURN LINE FILTER 3400.00

1 D101X424 AIR FILTER KIT 1900

1 D101X490 AIR FILTER SET 4200.00

2 D301197 STRAINER FILTER 1540.00

1 D101X488 AIR FILTER SET 5310.00

VOLVO-210 EXCAVATOR

HYUNDAI 210

JCB JS-200

KOBELCO

SAMSUNG280/DAEWOO 280

L & T -90 CK-III EXCAVATOR WITH ASHOKA LEYLAND ENGINE

INDUS BREAKER

VOLVO-140 EXCAVATOR

VOLVO-290 EXCAVATOR



1 D101X493 AIR FILTER SET 2520.00

1 D101X143 AIR FILTER SET 2870.00

1 D101X307 AIR FILTER KIT N/M 3470.00

2 D101X521 AIR FILTER KIT O/M 1150.00

3 D301586 HYD FILTER 4000 3250.00

1 D301231 HYD FILTER 780.00

2 D101231 BREATHER 220.00

JS 210 EXCAVATOR

BEML 220 EXCAVATOR

AJAX FIORI

HYVA


